Box for cable support systems. AK2 modular system

AK2-WAS8 Cover, 2x3p (connected 1+1) WAGO

Black and white sockets can be used for separate circuits

: Equped with VD wire 2.5 mm?2.
- All connectors are equiped with locking.

- Prefabricated with halogen-free connection wires 2.5 mm?
- Suitable for WAGO WINSTA® MIDI or Wieland gesis® CLASSIC GST18®

Article no:

E-No:

EAN:

Length

Width

Depth

Poles Connection
Outlet connector L1
Outlet connector L2
Pre-wiring
Protection class
Mounting type
Colour
Halogen-free
Dispatch

AT7704
127917229
8712259325606
125 mm

100 mm

42 mm

4 pole

1x 3pole, black
1x 3pole, white
2,5 mm?2

IP20

Snap on

light grey

Yes

10

The AK2 modular system can cover a wide range of applications, as it offers the right solution for
all installation tasks. The modular system consists of a basic box, a front part and attachment
accessories in numerous variants. This allows individually configured boxes to be assembled for

pluggable electrical installation.
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