## Box for cable support systems. AK2 modular system



## AK2-WA8 Cover, 2x3p (connected 1+1) WAGO

- · Black and white sockets can be used for separate circuits
- · Equipped with VD wire 2.5 mm<sup>2</sup>.
- · All connectors are equiped with locking.
- Prefabricated with halogen-free connection wires 2.5 mm<sup>2</sup>
- · Suitable for WAGO WINSTA® MIDI or Wieland gesis® CLASSIC GST18®

Article no:	AT7704
E-No:	127917229
EAN:	8712259325606
Length	125 mm
Width	100 mm
Depth	42 mm
Poles Connection	4 pole
Outlet connector L1	1x 3pole, black
Outlet connector L2	1x 3pole, white
Pre-wiring	2,5 mm <sup>2</sup>
Protection class	IP20
Mounting type	Snap on
Colour	light grey
Halogen-free	Yes
Dispatch	10

The AK2 modular system can cover a wide range of applications, as it offers the right solution for all installation tasks. The modular system consists of a basic box, a front part and attachment accessories in numerous variants. This allows individually configured boxes to be assembled for pluggable electrical installation.

